02-11-2004
Form PTO-159-4 RECORI‘), i R L T U.S.PDEPARTI\(/;ENTSF Conl:rg;?CE
(R 6-93) r atent and Trademar ice
OV N 06510011 (exp. 454) __ ~ AUUORGEOCT MR
To the Honorable Cémmlssxoner of Pateits a 1 0266? 1 3? ocuments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying pafty(ies): . 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
ALYl - Sy
Telemedia, Inc. 7 Name: John A. Zenko
D Individual(s) F i " D Assocmtlon Internal Address:
D General Partnership D L1m1ted Partnership Street Address: 26335 St. Mary’s Road
Corporation IS N ¢ City: _Libertyville  State: IL ZIP:>:\6002¥;8
D Other .
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes No D Individual(s) citizenshi "“: -
[:’ Association ; :
3. Nature of conveyance: [ ] cenerat partnership v K
[ ] Assignment [ ] Merger || vimited portnership .
Security Agreement [ ] Change of Name [ ] comoration-stae ‘
D Other D Other -
Execution Date: January 26, 2004 If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a d i fon s atached:
DYes DNO
{Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional names(s) & address(s) attached? DYCS No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
. 2,011,126
1,777,201
1,304,454
1,083,709

Additional numbers attached? I:] Yes No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: trademarks involved:
Name: John R. Crossan 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) ....... $ 115.00
Internal Address: Chapman and Cutler LLP Enclosed

[ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account

Street Address: 111 West Monroe Street 8. Deposit account number:
50-0305
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Chicago State IL ZIP: 60603 Attorney Docket No. 1464072

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE AI

/

9. Statement and signature:

copy of the original document.
John R. Crossan A, A -1~ 0 %
Name of Person Signing Q: Signature Date
I

Total number of pages including kover sheet, attachments, and document:

2004 DBYRNE 00000073 20M 326 DOCUMENTS TO BE RECQRDED WITH REQUIRED COVER SHEET INFORMATION TO:
02/10/ B United States Patet and Trademark Office, Box Assignments

01 FC:8521 40.00 0P ashington, DC 20231

02 FC:85022 75.00 0P

1634246.01.02
1464072

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0165




TELEMEDIA, INC.
FIRST AMENDMENT TO SECURITY AGREEMENT

This First Amendment to Security Agreement (herein, the “Amendment”) is entered into
as of January 26, 2004, between TELEMEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation (the “Debtor”), and
JOHN A. ZENKO (the “Secured Party”).

PRELIMINARY STATEMENTS

A. The Debtor and the Secured Party entered into a certain Security Agreement, dated
as of December 10, 2003 (the Security Agreement, as the same has been amended prior to the
date hereof, being referred to herein as the “Security Agreement’ which secures certain
obligations of the Debtor to the Secured Party in connection with credit and financial obligations
extended or which may be extended in the future to the Debtor by the Secured Party.

B.  The Debtor has requested that the Secured Party amend the Security Agreement in
order to revise Schedule C to the Security Agreement and the Secured Party is willing to do so
under the terms and conditions set forth in this Amendment.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto agree as follows:

SECTION 1. AMENDMENTS.

Subject to the satisfaction of the conditions precedent set forth in Section 2 below, the
Security Agreement shall be and hereby is amended and restated in its entirety in the form set
forth in Schedule C hereto.

SECTION 2. CONDITIONS PRECEDENT.

The effectiveness of this Amendment is subject to the satisfaction of all of the following
conditions precedent:

2.1.  The Debtor and the Secured Party shall have executed and delivered this
Amendment.

2.2.  Legal matters incident to the execution and delivery of this Amendment
shall be satisfactory to the Secured Party and his counsel.

SECTION 3. REPRESENTATIONS.

In order to induce the Secured Party to execute and deliver this Amendment, the Debtor
hereby represents to the Secured Party that as of the date hereof the representations and
warranties set forth in Section 3 of the Security Agreement are and shall be and remain true and
1stAmdSecurity

1630519.01.02
1557263/LMM

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0166



correct and the Debtor is in compliahce with the terms and conditions of the Security Agreement
and no Default or Event of Default has occurred and is continuing under the Security Agreement
or shall result after giving effect to this Amendment.

SECTION 4. MISCELLANEOUS.

4.1. Except as specifically amended herein, the Security Agreement shall continue in full
force and effect in accordance with its original terms. Reference to this specific Amendment
need not be made in the Security Agreement, or any other instrument or document executed in
connection therewith, or in any certificate, letter or communication issued or made pursuant to or
with respect to the Security Agreement, any reference in any of such items to the Security
Agreement being sufficient to refer to the Security Agreement as amended hereby.

4.3. The Debtor agrees to pay on demand all costs and expenses of or incurred by the
Secured Party in connection with the negotiation, preparation, execution and delivery of this
Amendment, including the fees and expenses of counsel for the Secured Party.

4.4. This Amendment may be executed in any number of counterparts, and by the
different parties on different counterpart signature pages, all of which taken together shall
constitute one and the same agreement. Any of the parties hereto may execute this Amendment
by signing any such counterpart and each of such counterparts shall for all purposes be deemed
to be an original. This Amendment shall be governed by the internal laws of the State of Illinois.

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO FOLLOW]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0167



This First Amendment to Security Agreement is entered into as of the date and year first
above written.

TELEMEDIA, INC.

™ ame QA Qi&,

Title CopO & CFp

Name %/éé%/ 777 Q’Wé

Title *f,

Accepted and agreed to.

.
Em-z_..: BT O O WK YV Y ARG T VAT YN
Tk SOFFICIAL SEAL”
: ﬁﬂ’ﬁ OUISE j. MOORE b
ALY ccum«m mw., mna/m
-3-
TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0168



EXHIBIT C

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

PART I: COPYRIGHTS

REGISTRATION DATE OF DATE OF COPYRIGHT TITLE
NO. REGISTRATION | PUBLICATION EXPIRATION
UNDERSTANDING BASIC
TX 1,199,385 | August 15,1983 | July 20, 1982 July 20, 2077 ELECTRICITY AND
ELECTRONICS (UNIT 201)
USING AND MAINTAINING
TX 1,199,391 | August 15, 1983 July 16, 1982 July 16,2077 | BATTERIES AND DC CIRCUITS
(UNIT 202)
USING AND MAINTAINING
TX 1,199,397 | August15,1983 | August31, 1982 August 31,2077 | TRANSFORMERS AND AC
CIRCUITS (UNIT 203)
USING ELECTRICAL MEASURING
TX 1,199,386 August 15, 1983 September 28, 1982 | September 28, 2077 | INSTRUMENTS (UNIT 204)
PROVIDING ELECTRICAL
TX 1,199,394 | August15,1983 | October 15,1982 | October 15,2077 | PROTECTION AND SAFETY
(UNIT 205)

TX 1,199,396

August 15, 1983

July 27, 1982

Tuly 27, 2077

OPERATING AND MAINTAINING
DC EQUIPMENT AND CONTROLS
(UNIT 206)

TX 1,199,387

August 15, 1983

July 28, 1982

Tuly 28, 2077

OPERATING AND MAINTAINING
SINGLE-PHASE MOTORS

(UNIT 207)

TX 1,199,378

August 15, 1983

September 9, 1982

September 9, 2077

OPERATING AND MAINTAINING
THREE-PHASE SYSTEMS
(UNIT 208)

TX 1,199,370

August 15, 1983

November 4, 1983

November 4, 2078

UNDERSTANDING BASIC AC
CONTROL EQUIPMENT
{(UNIT 209)

TX 1,199,395

August 15, 1983

November 18, 1982

November 18, 2077

DEVELOPING ELECTRICAL
TROUBLESHOOTING SKILLS
(UNIT 210)

TX 1,199,379

August 15, 1983

December 3, 1982

December 3, 2077

MAINTENANCE OF
MECHANICAL DRIVES
(UNIT 341)

TX 1,338,123

April 18,1984

February 7, 1984

February 7, 2079

MECHANICAL AND FLUID
DRIVE SYSTEMS (UNIT 342)

TX 1,425,514

October 9, 1984

June 26, 1984

June 26, 2079

INSTALLING AND REPLACING
BEARINGS AND SHAFT SEALS
(UNIT 343)

TX 1,425,512

October 9, 1984

August 7, 1984

August 7, 2079

PUMP INSTALLATION AND

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0169




MAINTENANCE (UNIT 344)

REGISTRATION
NO.

DATE OF

REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

TX 1,425,515

October 9, 1984

April 27, 1984

April 27,2079

INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE PIPEFITTING

(UNIT 345)

TX 1,929,690

October 23, 1986

April 23, 1985

April 23,2080

INSTALLING AND MAINTAINING
TUBING AND HOSE SYSTEMS

(UNIT 346)

TX 1,929,689

October 23, 1986

October 9, 1984

October 9, 2079

INSTALLING AND MAINTAINING
VALVES AND PIPING SYSTEM
PROTECTION (UNIT 347)

PA 218,286

May 31, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #1 - INTRODUCTION
TO BLUEPRINTS

PA 218,287

May 31, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #2 - MACHINE PARTS

PA 218,288

May 31, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #3 - MACHINE
DRAWINGS

PA 218,289

May 31, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #4 - SHEET METAL
DRAWINGS

PA 218,290

May 31, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON # 5 - BUILDING
DRAWINGS

PA 218,291

May 31, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING BLUEFPRINTS -
LESSON #6 - HYDRAULIC AND
PNEUMATIC DRAWINGS

PA 218,292

May 31, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #7 - PIPING AND
PLUMBING DRAWINGS

PA 218,293

May 31, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #8 - ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS

PA 218,294

May 31, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #9 - AIR CONDITIONING
AND REFRIGERATION
DRAWINGS

PA 218,295

May 31, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

READING BLUEPRINTS -
LESSON #10 - SKETCHING

PA 214,329

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #1 -
INTRODUCTION TO

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0170




SCHEMATICS AND SYMBOLS

REGISTRATION

NO.

DATE OF

REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 214,330

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #2 -
SYMBOLS ON SCHEMATICS

PA 214331

July 2, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #3 -
ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS

PA 214,332

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #4 -
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS

PA 214,333

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #5 - PIPING
SYMBOLS

PA 214,334

July 2, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #6 - PIPING
DIAGRAMS

PA 214,335

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #7 -
HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC
SYMBOLS

PA 214,336

July 2, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #8 -
HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC
DIAGRAMS

PA 214,337

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #9 - AIR
CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS

PA 214,338

July 2, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

READING SCHEMATICS AND
SYMBOLS - LESSON #10 -
WELDING AND JOINING
SYMBOLS

PA 225,517

October 1, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #1 - WHOLE
NUMBERS

PA 224,558

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #2 - COMMON
FRACTIONS

PA 225,516

October 1, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #3 -DECIMAL
FRACTIONS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0171




REGISTRATION
NO.

DATE OF
REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 224,559

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

Tuly 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #4 - RATIOS
AND PROPORTION

PA 224,560

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #5 - POWERS
AND ROOTS

PA 225,515

October 1, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #6 -
CALCULATORS

PA 224,561

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #7 -GEOMETRY

PA 225,514

October 1, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #8 -ALGEBRA

PA 224,562

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #9 - USING
FORMULAS

PA 224,563

August 31, 1984

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING MATHEMATICS IN THE
PLANT - LESSON #10 -
TRIGONOMETRY

PA 225,522

October 4, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #1 - UNITS OF
MEASUREMENT

PA 225,520

October 4, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #2 - METRIC
MEASUREMENT

PA 225,524

October 4, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #3 - LINEAR
MEASUREMENT

PA 225,521

October 4, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #4 - COMPARISON AND
SURFACE MEASUREMENT

PA 225,511

October 4, 1984

November 30, 1982

November 30, 2077

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #5 - MEASURING BULK
MATERIALS

PA 225,513

October 4, 1984

December 13, 1982

December 13, 2077

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #6 - MEASURING
MOTION

PA 225,519

October 4, 1984

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
LESSON #7 - MEASURING
FORCES

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0172




REGISTRATION DATE OF DATE OF COPYRIGHT TITLE
NO. REGISTRATION PUBLICATION EXPIRATION
MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
PA 225,512 October 4, 1984 December 13, 1982 | December 13, 2077 | LESSON #8 - MEASURING
TEMPERATURE
MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
PA 225,523 October 4, 1984 December 13, 1982 | December 13,2077 | LESSON #9 - MEASURING
FLUIDS
MAKING MEASUREMENTS -
PA 225,518 October 4, 1984 January 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 LESSON #10 - MEASURING
ELECTRICITY
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 3,
PA 229,682 1984 Janunary 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #1 -
INTRODUCTION TO METALS
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,680 1984 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #2 -
PROPERTIES OF METALS
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,684 1984 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #3 -
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,681 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #4 - IRON AND
1984
STEEL
Novermber 5 WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
PA 229,678 ’ July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #5 - STANDARD
1984
STEELS
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,668 1984 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #6 - HEAT
TREATMENT
November 5, WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
PA 229,679 1984 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #7 - COOPER
November 5, WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
PA 229,685 1984 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #8 - ALUMINUM
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,683 1984 July 31, 1983 July 31, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #9 -
MAGNESIUM AND TITANIUM
WORKING WITH METALS IN THE
November 5,
PA 229,686 1984 July 31, 1983 July 31, 2078 PLANT - LESSON #10 - LEAD,
NICKEL, TIN AND ZINC
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 23, THE PLANT - LESSON #1 -
PA 306,423 1986 March 31, 1983 March 31, 2078 INTRODUCTION TO NONMETALS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0173




REGISTRATION DATE OF DATE OF COPYRIGHT TITLE
INO. REGISTRATION PUBLICATION EXPIRATION
September 23, WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
PA 306,422 1986 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #2 -PLASTICS
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 23,
PA 308,356 1986 June 30, 1983 June 30, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #3 -
RUBBER
September 23, . . WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
PA 308,352 P 1986 April 29, 1983 April 29,2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #4 -WOOD
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 23,
PA 307,269 1986 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #5 -
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
September 23, WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
PA 308,349 1086 July 29, 1983 July 29,2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #6 -
INSULATING MATERIALS
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 30,
PA 307,270 1986 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #7 -
PAINTS AND COATINGS
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 23,
PA 306,421 1986 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #8 -
INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS
September 30, WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
PA 306,420 1986 May 31, 1983 May 31, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #9 -
ADHESIVES
WORKING WITH NONMETALS IN
September 30,
PA 306,424 1986 July 29, 1983 July 29, 2078 THE PLANT - LESSON #10 -
: CARBON
September 30, USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 306,425 1986 January 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 #1 - MEASURING TOOLS
September 30, USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 306,427 1986 January 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 #2 - WRENCHES AND
SCREWDRIVERS
USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 306,434 October 20, 1986 January 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 #3 - PIPEFITTING TOOLS
USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 306,428 October 20, 1986 January 31, 1983 January 31, 2078 #4 - PLUMBING TOOLS
USING HAND TOOQLS - LESSON
PA 306,431 October 20, 1986 March 31, 1983 March 31, 2078 #5 - ELECTRICIAN'S TOOLS
USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 306,429 October 20, 1986 March 31, 1983 March 31, 2078 46 - WOODWORKING TOOLS
USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
PA 307,244 October 20, 1986 March 31, 1983 March 31, 2078 #7 - MASONRY, PLASTERING,
AND GLAZING TOOLS
-6-
TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0174




REGISTRATION
NO.

DATE OF
REGISTRATION

DATE OF

PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 308,353

October 20, 1986

March 31, 1983

March 31, 2078

USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
#8 - SHEET METALWORKING
TOOLS

PA 306,430

October 20, 1986

March 31, 1983

March 31, 2078

USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
#9 - METALWORKING TOOLS

PA 306,426

October 20, 1986

April 11, 1983

April 11,2078

USING HAND TOOLS - LESSON
#10 - HOISTING AND PULLING
TOOLS

PA 306,437

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS - LESSON #1 - ELECTRIC
DRILLS

PA 306,439

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS - LESSON #2 - ELECTRIC
HAMMERS

PA 306,438

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS - LESSON #3 -
PNEUMATIC DRILLS AND
HAMMERS

PA 306,435

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS - LESSON #4 -
SCREWDRIVERS, NUTRUNNERS,
AND WRENCHES

PA 306,436

October 20,. 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #5 - LINEAR-
MOTION SAWS

PA 307,272

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #6 - CIRCULAR
SAWS

PA 307,267

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #7 - ROUTERS AND
PLANES

PA 308,336

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #8 - ELECTRIC
SANDERS

PA 308,323

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29,2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #9 - GRINDERS AND
SHEARS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0175




REGISTRATION
NO.

DATE OF
REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 307,274

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

USING PORTABLE POWER
TOOLS

- LESSON #10 - TOOL
SHARPENING

PA 307,273

October 20, 1986

March 18, 1983

March 18, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #1 - INTRODUCTION
TO SAFETY

PA 307,266

October 20, 1986

March 18, 1983

March 18, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #2 - RECOGNIZING
HAZARDS

PA 308,351

October 20, 1986

March 18, 1983

March 18, 2678

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #3 - WORKING SAFELY

PA 308,322

October 20, 1986

March 21, 1983

March 21, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #4 - HANDLING
MATERIALS SAFELY

PA 308,350

October 20, 1986

March 29, 1983

March 29, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #5 - USING
MACHINERY SAFELY

PA 308,346

October 20, 1986

January 31, 1983

January 31, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #6 - PERSONAL
PROTECTIVE

PA 308,355

September 30,
1986

March 18, 1983

March 18, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #7 - ELECTRICAL
SAFETY

PA 306,418

September 30,
1986

April 11, 1983

April 11,2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #8 - FIR PROTECTION

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0176




REGISTRATION

NO.

DATE OF

REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 307,265

September 30,
1986

April 11, 1983

April 11, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #9 - OTHER HAZARDS

PA 306,419

September 30,
1986

March 31, 1983

March 31, 2078

PROTECTING YOUR SAFETY
AND

HEALTH IN THE PLANT -
LESSON #10 - GOVERNMENT
SAFETY REGULATIONS

PA 306,412

September 30,
1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #1 -
INTRODUCTION TO
TROUBLESHOOTING

PA 306,417

September 30,
1986

March 31, 1983

March 31, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING

SKILLS - LESSON #2 -

WORKING WITH OTHER PEOPLE

PA 306,410

October 20, 1986

June 30, 1983

June 30, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #3 -
TROUBLESHOOTING
TECHNIQUES

PA 307,268

October 20, 1986

May 31, 1983

May 31, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #4 - AIDS
TO TROUBLESHOOTING

PA 306,413

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #5 -
PREPARING FOR
TROUBLESHOOTING

PA 306,416

October 20, 1986

May 31, 1983

May 31, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING

SKILLS - LESSON #6 - USING
SCHEMATICS AND DIAGRAMS

PA 308,334

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

July 29, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #7 -
SOLVING MECHANICAL
PROBLEMS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0177




REGISTRATION
NO.

DATE OF
REGISTRATION

DATE OF
PUBLICATION

COPYRIGHT
EXPIRATION

TITLE

PA 306,414

October 20, 1986

May 31, 1983

May 31,2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #8 -
SOLVING ELECTRICAL
PROBLEMS

PA 306,411

October 20, 1986

April 29, 1983

April 29, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING

SKILLS - LESSON #9 -
BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE

PA 306,415

October 20, 1986

July 29, 1983

Tuly 29, 2078

DEVELOPING
TROUBLESHOOTING
SKILLS - LESSON #10 -
PLANNED MAINTENANCE

A 844,365

April 6, 1977

November 6, 1976

November 6, 2071

INTRODUCTION TO AIR
CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION

A 819,003

January 3, 1977

December 1, 1976

December 1, 2071

AIR CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION COMPRESSORS

A 869,927

June 27, 1977

May 15, 1977

May 15, 2072

AIR CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION EVAPORATORS

A 862,762

April 7, 1977

April 1, 1977

April 1, 2072

CONDENSERS AND COOLING
TOWERS

TX 77,101

March 6, 1978

January 17, 1978

January 17, 2073

AIR CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION PIPING
SYSTEMS (UNIT 136)

TX 8,869

March 6, 1978

December 22, 1977

December 22, 2072

AIR HANDLING SYSTEMS FOR
AIR CONDITIONING (UNIT
137)

TX 129,176

October 23, 1978

May 2, 1978

May 2, 2073

CONTROL SYSTEMS FOR AIR
CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION (UNIT 138)

TX 129,174

October 23, 1978

September 15, 1978

September 15, 2073

TROUBLESHOOTING
REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS
(UNIT 139)

TX 129,178

October 23, 1978

September 15, 1978

September 15, 2073

TROUBLESHOOTING AIR
CONDITIONING SYSTEMS (UNIT
140)

A 548,797

July 19, 1974

May 20, 1974

May 20, 2069

ELEMENTS OF MECHANICS

A 596,518

January 2, 1975

November 29, 1974

January 2, 2070

DRIVE COMPONENTS

A 548,799

July 19, 1974

May 20, 1974

May 20, 2069

PIPING SYSTEMS

-10-

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0178




Part II: Trademarks

SERIAL NO. | REGISTRATION NO. WORD MARK LIVE/DEAD
74660955 2011126 KATTS Live
74283414 1777201 SCHOOLCRAFT PUBLISHING Live
73379570 1304454 COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY GROUP Live
73111102 1083709 TELEMEDIA Live
72364172 0927563 LANGUAGE HOUSE Dead

-11-
TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 02/09/2004 REEL: 002911 FRAME: 0179



